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CHAIN LINK KITS & PANELS
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MODEL#

830063
830070
541549
541556
541655
541969
541983
830056
541631
541648
853284
853277
542126
542133
542157
543550
320250
795010
795027
795034
795102
795119
795126
697758

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Chain Link Boxed Kit
Chain Link Kit

Chain Link Panel

Chain Link Gate Panel
Chain Link Panel
Welded Mesh Boxed Kit
Welded Mesh Boxed Kit
Welded Mesh Kit
Welded Mesh Panel
Welded Mesh Gate Panel
HD Welded Mesh Panel

HD Welded Mesh Gate Panel

Kennel Roof with Frame
Kennel Roof with Frame
Kennel Roof with Frame
Sunscreen Top/Side
Plastic Cable Ties
Multi-purpose Fence
Multi-purpose Fence
Multi-purpose Fence
Multi-purpose Fence
Multi-purpose Fence
Multi-purpose Fence
Multi-purpose Rack
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CHAIN LINK KITS

ALL HARDWARE INCLUDED - PRE-ASSEMBLED GATE - BUILDS 10x10 OR 5x15

Model#  Description Qty. Finish
830063 | Chain Link Boxed Kennel | 6ft. H x 10ft. W x 10ft. D | 1 |E§\',‘V’32‘f€§a'¥‘e§52rame

Can Also build 6ft. H x 5ft. W x 15ft. D

Kit Also Builds Easy To
5%15 Option - . . Assemble Frame

2 %" Grid
Chain-Link

Drop Down Latch For
Easy Opening And
Secure Closure

Secure kennel door with provided
chain for added safety & security
1inch Foot For
Easy Cleanup

YEAR

Pre-assembled
Gate

1

ORIGIN POINT BRANDS, LLC 1116 Newton Way | Summerville, SC « Kansas City, KS « Houston, TX | 29483 | Phone 800.607.6409



CHAIN LINK KITS

ALL HARDWARE INCLUDED - PRE-ASSEMBLED GATE « STEEL CONSTRUCTION

Model#  Description Size Qty. Finish
830070 | Chain Link Kennel Kit 6ft. H x 10ft. W x 10ft. D | 1 | Galvanized
Pre-assembled Panels Can Also build 6ft. H x 5ft. W x 15ft. D
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2 %" Grid
Chain-Link
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Secure kennel door with provided
chain for added safety & security
1inch Foot For
Easy Cleanup YEAR
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CHAIN LINK PANELS

« CLAMPS INCLUDED

« GATE PANELS INCLUDE LATCH

- ROUND TUBE FRAME ACCEPTS KENNEL COVERS

« 1 INCH LEG PROVIDES CLEARANCE FOR EASY CLEAN UP
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541549 541556

h 5416;5
Model# Description Size Qty.  Finish
541549 Chain Link Panel 6ft. H x 5ft. W 16 Galvanized
541556 Chain Link Gate Panel 6ft. H x 5ft. W 16 Galvanized
541655 Chain Link Panel 6ft. H x 10ft. W 16 Galvanized
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1 Inch Foot For
Easy Cleanup
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WELDED MESH KIS

541969
541983

w/ Anchor + Cover

J!.:!l:'

Strong Welded
Steel Gri

1inch Foot For
Easy Cleanup

Welded Mesh Kennel Kit
Welded Mesh Kennel Kit
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6ft. H x 4ft. W x 8ft. D

AN

Panel Clamps For
Easy Assembly

- - Drop Down Latch For
1 Easy Opening And
| Secure Closure

]

Anchors to Secure

Kennel To Ground

ORIGIN POINT BRANDS, LLC
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‘6ft.Hx4ft.Wx4ft.D ‘ 1

Black Powder Coat
Black Powder Coat

Gate S‘af;éty
Ehain Included

Secure kennel door with provided
chain for added safety & security

YEAR
WARRANTY
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WELDED MESH KHS

830056| Welded Mesh Kennel Kit | 6ft. H x 5ft. W x 10ft. D | 1 |BIackPowderCoat

w/ Shade Cover

Shade Roof 5
Dog Cool Whi
Maintaining Airflow

eI | il i ! Panel Clamps For
q iy | il A Easy Assembly

Strong Welded
Steel Grid

- Drop Down Latch For
Easy Opening And
Secure Closure

1inch FIM For Secure kennel door with provided
Eﬂf"f C eanup chain for added safety & security

YEAR
WARRANTY
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WELDED MESH -PANELS

« CLAMPS INCLUDED

« GATE PANELS INCLUDE LATCH

- ROUND TUBE FRAME ACCEPTS KENNEL COVERS

« 1 INCH LEG PROVIDES CLEARANCE FOR EASY CLEAN UP
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T
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541631 541648
541631 ‘ Welded Mesh Panel ‘ 6ft. H x 5ft. W ‘ 16 ‘ Black Powder Coat
541648 Welded Mesh Gate Panel 6ft. H x 5ft. W 16 Black Powder Coat

\.___ . I
Strong Welded Drop Down Latch For
Steel Grid Easy Opening And Easy Assembly

1inch Foot For
Easy Cleanup

YEAR
WARRANTY
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HEAVY DUTY WELDED MESH PANELS

« CLAMPS INCLUDED

« GATE PANELS INCLUDE PREMIUM SLAM LATCH

« 1-5/8 IN. HEAVY DUTY FRAME

« 1 INCH LEG PROVIDES CLEARANCE FOR EASY CLEAN UP

853284 853277

Model# Description Size Qty.  Finish
853284 ‘ HD Welded Mesh Panel 6ft. H x 5ft. W ‘ 16 ‘ Gray Powder Coat
853277 HD Welded Mesh Gate Panel | 6ft. H x 5ft. W 16 Gray Powder Coat
D@
S~ L7
Strong Welded Premium 5lam Latch Panel Clamps

Steel Grid for Secure Closure for Easy Assembly

Secure kennel door with provided

chain for added safety & security
1 inch Foot for LI MITED
Ny ey WARRANTY
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ROOF KITS & ACCESSORIES

542126 | Kennel Roof w/ Frame 5ft. W x 5ft. D 1 Galvanized
542133 | Kennel Roof w/ Frame 5ft. W x 10ft. D 1 Galvanized
542157 | Kennel Roof w/ Frame 5ft. W x 15ft. D 1 Galvanized

543550 | Sunscreen Top/Side |5ft.Wx14ft.D | 1 | Black
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32025o| Plastic Ties - 50 Pack |7-3/4in. | 1 | Black
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MULTI-PURPOSE FENCE SYSTEM

CREATE TEMPORARY ENCLOSURES « WELDED STEEL CONSTRUCTION - FITS IN SUV

———

YEAR
WARRANTY

Model# Description Size Qty. Finish

MULTI-PURPOSE FENCE

795010 | Multi-Purpose Panel 44in. H x 36in. W 6 Black Powder Coat
795027 | Multi-Purpose Post 56in. H 20 Black Powder Coat
795034 | Multi-Purpose Latch 49in.H 10 Black Powder Coat
SMALL MULTI-PURPOSE FENCE
Model# Description Size Qty. Finish
795102 | Small Multi-Purpose Panel | 31in.Hx 36in. W 8 Black Powder Coat
795119 | Small Multi-Purpose Post | 43in.H 30 Black Powder Coat
795126 | Small Multi-Purpose Latch | 36in.H 10 Black Powder Coat
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795010 795027 795034 795102 795119 795126

MULTI-PURPOSE FENCE MERCHANDISER
58.6in. H x 48in.W x 37.4in.D

Model# Description Rack Pack MC/Rack
797758 | Multi-Purpose KD Rack 1 1
795010 | Multi-Purpose Panel 36 6
795027 | Multi-Purpose Post 40 2
795034 | Multi-Purpose Latch 10 1

9

ORIGIN POINT BRANDS, LLC 1116 Newton Way | Summerville, SC « Kansas City, KS « Houston, TX | 29483 | Phone 800.607.6409



PET SENTINEL

Shipping Options
Full Containers, Truckloads, LTL, Parcel

Domestic Shipping Locations: Import Containers:
Charleston, SC China
Houston, TX Vietham
Kansas City, KS Mexico
Italy
Potugal
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Warning: Our kennels are for temporary residential use for domestic, tame animals (“pets”) only, and are not for commercial use. Always ensure your pets have plenty
of shade, water and a cool place to rest when outside. This product should not be used to contain animals or breeds that are aggressive in nature, animals that may have
aggressive tendencies or have demonstrated aggressive behavior, animals that respond adversely to confinement, or animals that are prone to escaping confinement.
Additional measures must be taken to ensure the safety of your animal and others if your animal is able to escape light duty confinement. Animals may be able to open
the gate latch if additional measures are not taken to ensure the latch stays in place, such as the use of a locking device. We do not recommend using our kennels for
multiple animals, especially those large in size or weight, or animals that have not been trained to accept confinement.



